
 

 

 

 

 

 

Member Name Primary/Alternate Phone Number E-mail 

Trenita Johnson Primary Member 301-860-4254 tjohnson@bowiestate.edu 

Trish Johnson Primary Member 301-860-3390 tejohnson@bowiestate.edu 

Andrea Davis Alternate Member 301-860-4401 adavis@bowiestate.edu 

 Lavel Jones Alternate Member 301-860-4040 ljones@bowiestate.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Member Name Primary/Alternate Phone Number E-mail 

Steve Delice Primary Member 410-951-3590 sdelice@coppin.edu 

Sherrye Larkins | Chair Primary Member 410-951-3819 slarkins@coppin.edu 

Sheila Chase Alternate Member 410-951-3891 schase@coppin.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Member Name Primary/Alternate Phone Number E-mail 

Jodi Pifer Primary Member 301-687-4436 jpifer@frostburg.edu 

Dana Severance Primary Member 301-687-4870 dseverance@frostburg.edu 

 Angela Hovatter Alternate Member 301-687-4799 ahovatter@frostburg.edu 

Rubin Stevenson Alternate Member 301-687-4086 rstevenson@frostburg.edu 
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Member Name Primary/Alternate Phone Number E-mail 

Paul Gasior Primary Member 410-543-6277 plgasior@salisbury.edu 

Lisa Gray | Vice Chair Primary Member 410-543-6390 lggray@salisbury.edu 

Teri Herberger Alternate Member 410-543-6066 tlherberger@salisbury.edu 

 Kim Meyer Alternate Member 410-543-6232 klmeyer@salisbury.edu 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Member Name Primary/Alternate Phone Number E-mail 

Deniz Erman Primary Member 410-704-3481 derman@towson.edu 

Mary Hickey Primary Member 410-704-5352 mhickey@towson.edu 

Cyndi Zile Primary Member 410-704-2622 czile@towson.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Member Name Primary/Alternate Phone Number E-mail 

Keiver Jordan Primary  Member 410-837-4849 kjordan@ubalt.edu 

John Brenner Primary Member 410-837-5338 jbrenner@ubalt.edu 

Michelle Junot Alternate Member 410-837-4142 mjunot@ubalt.edu 
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Member Name Primary/Alternate Phone Number E-mail 

Sheryl Gibbs Primary Member 410-455-8909 shergibbs@umbc.edu 

Kevin Joseph Primary Member 410-455-5611 kjoseph@umbc.edu 

 Laila Shishineh | Co-Secretary Primary Member 410-455-3737 lailams@umbc.edu 

Oliva Dent Alternate Member 410-455-3065 owolfe@umbc.edu 

Thomas Penniston Alternate Member 410-455-3493 penniston@umbc.edu 

 

 

 

Member Name Primary/Alternate Phone Number E-mail 

Chenita Reddick Primary Member 410-651-8387 crreddick@umes.edu 

Member Name Primary/Alternate Phone Number E-mail 

Amanda Azuma Primary Member 410-706-7792 aazuma@ssw.umaryland.edu 

Bill Crockett Primary Member 410-706-5743 bcrockett@umaryland.edu 

Nicole Miskimon Primary Member 410.706.2936 nmiskimon@umaryland.edu 

 Hillary Anne Edwards Alternate Member 410-706-1068 hedwards@rx.umaryland.edu 

 Angela Hall Alternate Member 410-706-6199 angela.hall@umaryland.edu 

Susan Holt Alternate Member 410-706-8505 sholt@som.umaryland.edu 
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Member Name Primary/Alternate Phone Number E-mail 

Juliana Brush Primary Member 410-221-8414 jbrush@umces.edu 

 

 

Curtis Henry |Member @ Large Primary Member 410-221-8417 chenry@umces.edu 

April Lewis Alternate Member 410-221-2018 alewis@umces.edu 

 Amy Griffin Alternate Member 410-326-7211 agriffin@umces.edu 

 

Member Name Primary/Alternate Phone Number E-mail 

Emily Hartz Primary Member 301-405-0408 ehartz@umd.edu 

 Patrick Perfetto Primary Member 301-414-7881 perfetto@umd.edu 

 Sister Maureen Schrimpe |  

Member@Large 
Primary Member 301-314-8058 schrimpe@umd.edu 

Dylan Baker Alternate Member  301-405-5632 dbaker@umd.edu 

Sarah Goff-Tiemsani Alternate Member 301-405-1691 segofft@umd.edu 

Dana Wimbish | Past Chair Alternate Member 301-405-3286 dwimbish@umpd.umd.ed

u 
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Member Name Primary/Alternat

e 

Phone Number E-mail 

Candace Johnson | Co-

Secretary 

Primary Member 240-684-2055 candace.johnson@umuc.edu 

Jennifer Volberding Primary Member 240-684-5679 Jennifer.volberding@umuc.ed

u 

 
Elia Amegashie Alternate Member 703-441-7015 Elia.amegashie@umuc.edu 

 Mark Freeman Alternate Member 240-684-2198 Mark.freeman@umuc.edu 

 Jason Tiwari Alternate Member 240-684-5655 Jason.Tiwari@umuc.edu 

Jade Walker Alternate Member 240-684-2431 jade.walker@umuc.edu 

Member Name Primary/Alternate Phone Number E-mail 

Chevonie Oyegoke Chancellor’s Liaison to CUSS 301-445-1969 coyegoke@usmd.usmd.edu 

John Wolfe, Jr. Primary Member 301-445-1917 jwolfe@usmd.edu 
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